Pos

A W N P

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30
31

Num
5047
86
5101
5124

5080

5208
5052

5063
5068

5073
5160
5223
5007
5061
5158

5043

5104
5229
5171
5216
5156
5019
5201
5110
5028

5053

5078

5022

5055

5202
5227

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

Atleta

CAMILA MORAES
DANIELA MADIA
GIZELDA SHIMADA
JULIANA MARIA BIANCHI

FERNANDA APARECIDA SOARES DE
MEIRA

SANDRA REZENDE

CRISTIANE APARECIDA HENRIQUE
ANTUNES

DIERICA PAULA DE MORAES
ELIANA MARIA VIEIRA TRACZUK

EVA MARIA MEIRA DA SILVA

MARIA MARGARETE DRIGO OLIVEIRA
VALDINEIA LOPES DOS SANTOS
MARIA CECILIA

DAYANE CRISTINA TERRA FONSECA

MARIA HELENA APARECIDA DOS
SANTOS

BRUNA SARA GOMES

HELENA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
VANY ANSELMO

NALU GAVA

THAIS FERNANDA CARRIEL SALES
MARIA ANGELICA AIRES BRANCO

ANA JULIA LEITE

ROSANE LOPES DA GRACA

JESSICA APARECIDA BORGES SILVA

ANGELICA SALEM PAQUES RIBEIRO DE
PAULA

CRISTIANE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

FERNANDA CRISTINA DE MORAIS
SIQUEIRA

ANA PAULA G OLIVEIRA

DAIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA FLOR DE
SOUZA

ROSELI ALBUQUERQUE FELICIANO
VANESSA BAPTISTA
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Idd.

33
28
45
37

34

60
48

40
38

46
53
55
60
29
48

28

31
43
43
35
42
23
50
28
42

49

47

40

35

42
40

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F2029
F4049
F3039

F3039

F6099
F4049

FA049
F3039

FA049
F5059
F5059
F6099
F2029
FA049

F2029

F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F5059
F2029
F4049

F4049

F4049

F4049

F3039

F4049
F4049

A P NN RRW =

N

00 A W W Jd W O U1 N

10

11

12
13

Equipe
KARINA FRANCA

15 DE NOV

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

CORRE PESTE

15 DE NOV
TM RUNNERS

15 DE NOV

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

SILVAS
CROSS OVER
15 DE NOV
15 DE NOV
DF STUDIO FITNESS
ADS RIO BRANCO

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ELITE
POWER RUN
DF STUDIO FITNESS
DF STUDIO FITNESS
FRANCIOSI

FLY RUNNERS
ELITE
ELITE
RIO BRANCO / KARINA
FRANCA

ELITE

ELITE
ELITE

Tempo
00:22:55
00:23:21
00:24:14
00:24:39

00:24:44

00:24:30
00:24:51

00:25:27
00:25:57

00:26:04
00:26:10
00:26:23
00:26:24
00:26:39
00:26:50

00:27:09

00:27:20
00:27:39
00:27:41
00:27:47
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:28:03

00:28:39

00:28:46

00:28:54

00:29:07

00:29:08
00:29:12



32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53

54

55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5100
5192
5059
5129
5038

5021
5128
5036
5016
82
5012
5176
5211
5178
5204
5180
94
5046

5217
5029

5120
5062

5123

5119
5224

5213
5226

5084
5042
5172
5091
5075
5013
5235
5011

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

GISLEINE FRANCCO

RENATA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
DANIELE EMILIANA DO NASCIMENTO
KARINE DA SILVA

BERNADETE DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA
MONTI DA SILVA

ANA PAULA AUGUSTO FOGACA
KARINA ALMEIDA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
BENEDITA FURTADO DE PAIVA
AMANDA NORONHA SCHEIDECKER
DANIELA FERNANDA

ALINE CAROLINA CONTIERI NUNES
PAMELA FERNANDA DA CRUZ FERREIRA
SINTHIA BATISTA FRANCA MACHADO
PATRICIA AP IERIK BUENO

ROSINEIA DO CARMO VEIGA ARTILHA
PATRICIA DA MOTTA SANTOS

ANA LAURA LEITE

CAMILA DE CASSIA COELHO

THAIS GONCALVES DA SILVA

ANTONIA GESIVANIA GONCALVES DA
SILVA

JOSIMACIA B.B.BSOUZA
DENISE JOSILENE DA SILVA MEIRA

JULIANA DE ALMEIDA MURAT
MATAIYANA

JOSEFA FABIA DA SILVA
VALERIA APARECIDA BUENO DE PAIVA

SIRLEIA APARECIDA DOMINGUES

VANESSA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO GRACIANO

FLAVIA BONINI GONCALVES JENSEN
BRUNA FILADELFO CORREA
NATALIA ALMEIDA

GABRIELA BONINI ROSA

FABIANA BONINI GONCALVES ROSA
ALINE LUCIA AMERICO GAIOTTO
NATALY FRANZOLIN

ALICE RAMOS SILVA SARDELA
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44
44
31
37
54

40
34
41
32
46
29
25
37
42
53
35
18
44

20
47

49
36

39

56
54

40
35

42
26
30
15
46
57
31
36

FEM

F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F3039
F4049
F5059
F3039
F1419
F4049

F2029
F4049

FA049
F3039

F3039

F5059
F5059

F4049
F3039

F4049
F2029
F3039
F1419
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039

14
15

16

17

18

19

10

20

21

22
11

12

23
13

24

14

25

15
16

DF STUDIO FITNESS
ELITE
ADS RIO BRANCO
POWER RUN
15 DE NOV

CROSS OVER
RIO BRANCO
POWER RUN

POWER RUN

ELITE
ELITE
PROFITNESS
POWER RUN

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ELITE
DS STUDIO FITNESS

POWER RUN

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

DF STUDIO FITNESS

RUNTOLIVE

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ADS RIO BRANCO
DF STUDIO FITNESS

15 DE NOV

DF STUDIO FITNESS
15 DE NOV
15 DE NOV

RIO BRANCO RUNNER

00:29:16
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:35
00:29:36

00:29:42
00:29:44
00:29:47
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:34
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:31:04
00:31:07
00:31:09

00:31:12
00:31:13

00:31:16
00:31:17

00:31:20

00:31:21
00:31:22

00:31:26
00:31:33

00:31:40
00:31:48
00:31:49
00:31:55
00:31:55
00:32:00
00:32:04
00:32:16



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

5210
5076
5214
5207
5092
5135
5085
5027

5035
5018
5188
5132
5056
5203
5125
5174
5097
5205

5049
5072

5017

5048
5143
5200
5086
5218
5122
5145

5044
5190
5090
5050
5058
5168
5057
5083
5157

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

SILVIA REGINA TORRES CAVALHEIRO
FABIANA BUENO

TAMIRES CAROLINE GARCIA BELINASSI
SANDRA MILANES YOSHINO

GABRIELY TRINDADE ARAUJO

LARYSSA VENANCIO

FLAVIA ROBERTA DO AMARAL ARAUJO

ANDREIA DA SILVA ARANTES NOGUEIRA

BENEDITA ALINE HERGESEL

ANA CLAUDIA FRANCA DIAS BATISTA
PRISCILA CADENA

KELLEN MIZIARA MOREIRA

DAIANE LUCIA MEIRA DA CRUZ
ROSELI CROVADOR FIORI

JULIANA MARIA SANCHES

OLIVIA MARTINS SOARES

GISELE ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA

SABRINA ALBUQUERQUE CARRIEL
MAXIMO

CIBELE PICOLI ORSI

ERIKA APARECIDA CLEMENTE DE
ANDRADE VENANCIO

ANA CAROLINA MEDEIROS LEITE DE
LARA

CHARLENE SIMOES DA COSTA
LUCIANA ALVES FERREIRA

ROSANA HENRIQUE DA SILVA
FRANCINE ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA
THAYANA GABRIELA DUTRA

JULIA VAZ CISTERNA BARROS

LUCIDALIA SOTER DE OLIVEIRA
KRAVSZENKO

BRUNA SILVA LEITE

REJANE APARECIDA FERREIRA RAMOS
GABRIELA APARECIDA DA SILVA
CLARA CARDOSO ROLIM PRADO
DAIANE RODRIGUES

MICHELE SOARES REIGOTA

DAIANE MILENE DE OLIVEIRA BISPO
FLAVIA AUGUSTA XAVIER LACERDA
MARIA CAROLINA SANCHES
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42
37
30
50
25
26
40
48

41
36
29
45
36
55
31
33
48
42

43
43

20

41
36
41
28
27
23
49

29
55
25
64
35
42
37
32
25

FEM

FA049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F2029
F2029
FA049
F4049

F4049
F3039
F2029
FA049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F4049
FA049

F4049
F4049

F2029

F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F2029
F4049

F2029
F5059
F2029
F6099
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029

26
17
18

10
27
28

29
19
11
30
20
10
21
22
31
32

33
34

12

35
23
36
13
14
15
37

16
11
17

24
38
25
26
18

FRANCIOSI
FRANCIOSI

DF STUDIO FITNESS
15 DE NOV

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

ELITE
DF STUDIO FITNESS
FRANCIOSI
POWER RUN
15 DE NOV
POWER RUN
FLY RUNNERS
15 DE NOV
15 DE NOV
ADS RIO BRANCO

15 DE NOV

15 DE NOV
DF STUDIO FITNESS
ADS RIO BRANCO
DF STUDIO FITNESS
POWER RUN
POWER RUN

FRANCIOSI
POWER RUN
DF STUDIO FITNESS
15 DE NOV
CORRE TESTE
15 DE NOV
DF STUDIO FITNESS
ADS RIO BRANCO
ELITE

00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:20
00:32:24
00:32:38
00:33:06
00:33:19
00:33:32

00:33:47
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:16
00:34:18
00:34:33
00:34:44
00:34:53
00:34:55
00:34:55

00:35:04
00:35:16

00:35:17

00:35:20
00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:50
00:35:55
00:36:05
00:36:13

00:36:22
00:36:23
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:37:30
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:38:11
00:38:18



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119

120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

5079
5163
5159
5182
5130
5179
5209
5054

5215
5162
5015
5161
5099

5023
5170
5181

5014
5107
5009

5106
5166
5233
5020
5032

CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

FERNANDA DANIELE PIRES QUEIROZ
MARIANA DE ALMEIDA MURAT

MARIA LUCIA DE JESUS ALMEIDA
PAULA CAMARGO DIAS LOMBARDEIRO
KATIA OLIVEIRA DE CAMARGO TOBIAS
PATRICIA COSTA MACHADO

SHEILA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

CRISTIANE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
GONCALVES

TATIANE IANACONI

MARIA VITORIA RODRIGUES SANTOS
AMANDA EUGENIO

MARIA SELMA ZEINE DOS SANTOS
GISELE SABRINA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA QUEIROZ
MONICA APARECIDA DA SILVA

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
ALMEIDA

AMANDA AMBROSIO
JANAINA FRANCO STIEVANO

ALESSANDRA GONCALVES DA SILVA
BONFA

ISABELA DAL BEM VAZ DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELE FERNANDA DAL BEM PIRES
VIVIANE MARIN PLENS

ANA LAURA ALVES DA SILVA

ARIADNE FERNANDA RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS
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30
42
57
42
39
43
31
46

38
10
40
62
38

30
48
43

30
45
40

14
38
44
32
25

FEM

F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049

F3039
F0013
F4049
F6099
F3039

F3039
F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049
F4049

F1419
F3039
F4049
F3039
F2029

27
39
12
40
28
41
29
42

30

43

31

32
44
45

33
46
47

34
48
35
19

DF STUDIO FITNESS
DF STUDIO FITNESS
ELITE
15 DE NOV
DF STUDIO FITNESS

POWER RUN

POWER RUN
ADS RIO BRANCO
POWER RUN

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

POWER RUN

FRANCIOSI

00:38:25
00:38:41
00:38:42
00:39:00
00:39:24
00:39:46
00:40:09
00:40:23

00:40:24
00:40:46
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:49

00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:41

00:42:43
00:42:52
00:42:56

00:43:41
00:43:43
00:44:07
00:44:36
00:44:50



CORRIDA FRANCIOSi

5KM FEM

06/08/2023 - 11:28:52



