

# CORRIDA FRANCIOSI

5KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	5047	CAMILA MORAES	F	33	F3039	-		KARINA FRANCA	00:22:55
2	86	DANIELA MADIA	F	28	F2029	-			00:23:21
3	5101	GIZELDA SHIMADA	F	45	F4049	-		15 DE NOV	00:24:14
4	5124	JULIANA MARIA BIANCHI	F	37	F3039	-		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:24:39
5	5080	FERNANDA APARECIDA SOARES DE MEIRA	F	34	F3039	-		CORRE PESTE	00:24:44
6	5208	SANDRA REZENDE	F	60	F6099	1		15 DE NOV	00:24:30
7	5052	CRISTIANE APARECIDA HENRIQUE ANTUNES	F	48	F4049	1		TM RUNNERS	00:24:51
8	5063	DIERICA PAULA DE MORAES	F	40	F4049	2		15 DE NOV	00:25:27
9	5068	ELIANA MARIA VIEIRA TRACZUK	F	38	F3039	1		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:25:57
10	5073	EVA MARIA MEIRA DA SILVA	F	46	F4049	3		SILVAS	00:26:04
11	5160	MARIA MARGARETE DRIGO OLIVEIRA	F	53	F5059	1		CROSS OVER	00:26:10
12	5223	VALDINEIA LOPES DOS SANTOS	F	55	F5059	2		15 DE NOV	00:26:23
13	5007	MARIA CECILIA	F	60	F6099	2		15 DE NOV	00:26:24
14	5061	DAYANE CRISTINA TERRA FONSECA	F	29	F2029	1		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:26:39
15	5158	MARIA HELENA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS	F	48	F4049	4		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:26:50
16	5043	BRUNA SARA GOMES	F	28	F2029	2		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:27:09
17	5104	HELENA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SILVA	F	31	F3039	2		ELITE	00:27:20
18	5229	VANY ANSELMO	F	43	F4049	5		POWER RUN	00:27:39
19	5171	NALU GAVA	F	43	F4049	6		-	00:27:41
20	5216	THAIS FERNANDA CARRIEL SALES	F	35	F3039	3		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:27:47
21	5156	MARIA ANGELICA AIRES BRANCO	F	42	F4049	7		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:27:47
22	5019	ANA JULIA LEITE	F	23	F2029	3		FRANCIOSI	00:27:51
23	5201	ROSANE LOPES DA GRACA	F	50	F5059	3		-	00:27:54
24	5110	JESSICA APARECIDA BORGES SILVA	F	28	F2029	4		-	00:27:56
25	5028	ANGELICA SALEM PAQUES RIBEIRO DE PAULA	F	42	F4049	8		FLY RUNNERS	00:28:03
26	5053	CRISTIANE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	F	49	F4049	9		ELITE	00:28:39
27	5078	FERNANDA CRISTINA DE MORAIS SIQUEIRA	F	47	F4049	10		ELITE	00:28:46
28	5022	ANA PAULA G OLIVEIRA	F	40	F4049	11		RIO BRANCO / KARINA FRANCA	00:28:54
29	5055	DAIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA FLOR DE SOUZA	F	35	F3039	4		ELITE	00:29:07
30	5202	ROSELI ALBUQUERQUE FELICIANO	F	42	F4049	12		ELITE	00:29:08
31	5227	VANESSA BAPTISTA	F	40	F4049	13		ELITE	00:29:12

# CORRIDA FRANCIOSI

5KM    FEM

32	5100	GISLEINE FRANCCO	F	44	F4049	14		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:29:16
33	5192	RENATA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS	F	44	F4049	15		ELITE	00:29:19
34	5059	DANIELE EMILIANA DO NASCIMENTO	F	31	F3039	5		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:29:20
35	5129	KARINE DA SILVA	F	37	F3039	6		POWER RUN	00:29:35
36	5038	BERNADETE DE LOURDES OLIVEIRA MONTI DA SILVA	F	54	F5059	4		15 DE NOV	00:29:36
37	5021	ANA PAULA AUGUSTO FOGACA	F	40	F4049	16		CROSS OVER	00:29:42
38	5128	KARINA ALMEIDA DO ESPIRITO SANTO	F	34	F3039	7		RIO BRANCO	00:29:44
39	5036	BENEDITA FURTADO DE PAIVA	F	41	F4049	17		POWER RUN	00:29:47
40	5016	AMANDA NORONHA SCHEIDECKER	F	32	F3039	8		-	00:30:14
41	82	DANIELA FERNANDA	F	46	F4049	18			00:30:16
42	5012	ALINE CAROLINA CONTIERI NUNES	F	29	F2029	5		POWER RUN	00:30:20
43	5176	PAMELA FERNANDA DA CRUZ FERREIRA	F	25	F2029	6			00:30:34
44	5211	SINTHIA BATISTA FRANCA MACHADO	F	37	F3039	9		ELITE	00:30:41
45	5178	PATRICIA AP IERIK BUENO	F	42	F4049	19		ELITE	00:30:43
46	5204	ROSINEIA DO CARMO VEIGA ARTILHA	F	53	F5059	5		PROFITNESS	00:30:45
47	5180	PATRICIA DA MOTTA SANTOS	F	35	F3039	10		-	00:31:04
48	94	ANA LAURA LEITE	F	18	F1419	1		POWER RUN	00:31:07
49	5046	CAMILA DE CASSIA COELHO	F	44	F4049	20		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:31:09
50	5217	THAIS GONCALVES DA SILVA	F	20	F2029	7		ELITE	00:31:12
51	5029	ANTONIA GESIVANIA GONCALVES DA SILVA	F	47	F4049	21		DS STUDIO FITNESS	00:31:13
52	5120	JOSIMACIA B.B.BSOUZA	F	49	F4049	22		POWER RUN	00:31:16
53	5062	DENISE JOSILENE DA SILVA MEIRA	F	36	F3039	11		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:31:17
54	5123	JULIANA DE ALMEIDA MURAT MATAIYANA	F	39	F3039	12		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:31:20
55	5119	JOSEFA FABIA DA SILVA	F	56	F5059	6		RUNTOLIVE	00:31:21
56	5224	VALERIA APARECIDA BUENO DE PAIVA	F	54	F5059	7		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:31:22
57	5213	SIRLEIA APARECIDA DOMINGUES	F	40	F4049	23		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:31:26
58	5226	VANESSA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA LUCIANO GRACIANO	F	35	F3039	13		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:31:33
59	5084	FLAVIA BONINI GONCALVES JENSEN	F	42	F4049	24		15 DE NOV	00:31:40
60	5042	BRUNA FILADELFO CORREA	F	26	F2029	8		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:31:48
61	5172	NATALIA ALMEIDA	F	30	F3039	14		-	00:31:49
62	5091	GABRIELA BONINI ROSA	F	15	F1419	2		15 DE NOV	00:31:55
63	5075	FABIANA BONINI GONCALVES ROSA	F	46	F4049	25		15 DE NOV	00:31:55
64	5013	ALINE LUCIA AMERICO GAIOTTO	F	57	F5059	8		-	00:32:00
65	5235	NATALY FRANZOLIN	F	31	F3039	15		RIO BRANCO RUNNER	00:32:04
66	5011	ALICE RAMOS SILVA SARDELA	F	36	F3039	16		-	00:32:16

# CORRIDA FRANCIOSI

5KM    FEM

67	5210	SILVIA REGINA TORRES CAVALHEIRO	F	42	F4049	26		FRANCIOSI	00:32:16
68	5076	FABIANA BUENO	F	37	F3039	17		FRANCIOSI	00:32:18
69	5214	TAMIRES CAROLINE GARCIA BELINASSI	F	30	F3039	18		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:32:20
70	5207	SANDRA MILANES YOSHINO	F	50	F5059	9		15 DE NOV	00:32:24
71	5092	GABRIELY TRINDADE ARAUJO	F	25	F2029	9		-	00:32:38
72	5135	LARYSSA VENANCIO	F	26	F2029	10		-	00:33:06
73	5085	FLAVIA ROBERTA DO AMARAL ARAUJO	F	40	F4049	27		-	00:33:19
74	5027	ANDREIA DA SILVA ARANTES NOGUEIRA	F	48	F4049	28		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:33:32
75	5035	BENEDITA ALINE HERGESEL	F	41	F4049	29		ELITE	00:33:47
76	5018	ANA CLAUDIA FRANCA DIAS BATISTA	F	36	F3039	19		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:34:12
77	5188	PRISCILA CADENA	F	29	F2029	11		FRANCIOSI	00:34:15
78	5132	KELLEN MIZIARA MOREIRA	F	45	F4049	30		POWER RUN	00:34:16
79	5056	DAIANE LUCIA MEIRA DA CRUZ	F	36	F3039	20		15 DE NOV	00:34:18
80	5203	ROSELI CROVADOR FIORI	F	55	F5059	10		POWER RUN	00:34:33
81	5125	JULIANA MARIA SANCHES	F	31	F3039	21		FLY RUNNERS	00:34:44
82	5174	OLIVIA MARTINS SOARES	F	33	F3039	22		15 DE NOV	00:34:53
83	5097	GISELE ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA	F	48	F4049	31		15 DE NOV	00:34:55
84	5205	SABRINA ALBUQUERQUE CARRIEL MAXIMO	F	42	F4049	32		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:34:55
85	5049	CIBELE PICOLI ORSI	F	43	F4049	33		15 DE NOV	00:35:04
86	5072	ERIKA APARECIDA CLEMENTE DE ANDRADE VENANCIO	F	43	F4049	34		-	00:35:16
87	5017	ANA CAROLINA MEDEIROS LEITE DE LARA	F	20	F2029	12		-	00:35:17
88	5048	CHARLENE SIMOES DA COSTA	F	41	F4049	35		15 DE NOV	00:35:20
89	5143	LUCIANA ALVES FERREIRA	F	36	F3039	23		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:35:36
90	5200	ROSANA HENRIQUE DA SILVA	F	41	F4049	36		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:35:39
91	5086	FRANCINE ALEXANDRE DE ALMEIDA	F	28	F2029	13		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:35:50
92	5218	THAYANA GABRIELA DUTRA	F	27	F2029	14		-	00:35:55
93	5122	JULIA VAZ CISTERNA BARROS	F	23	F2029	15		POWER RUN	00:36:05
94	5145	LUCIDALIA SOTER DE OLIVEIRA KRAVSZENKO	F	49	F4049	37		POWER RUN	00:36:13
95	5044	BRUNA SILVA LEITE	F	29	F2029	16		FRANCIOSI	00:36:22
96	5190	REJANE APARECIDA FERREIRA RAMOS	F	55	F5059	11		POWER RUN	00:36:23
97	5090	GABRIELA APARECIDA DA SILVA	F	25	F2029	17		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:36:51
98	5050	CLARA CARDOSO ROLIM PRADO	F	64	F6099	3		15 DE NOV	00:36:53
99	5058	DAIANE RODRIGUES	F	35	F3039	24		CORRE TESTE	00:37:30
100	5168	MICHELE SOARES REIGOTA	F	42	F4049	38		15 DE NOV	00:37:37
101	5057	DAIANE MILENE DE OLIVEIRA BISPO	F	37	F3039	25		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:37:38
102	5083	FLAVIA AUGUSTA XAVIER LACERDA	F	32	F3039	26		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:38:11
103	5157	MARIA CAROLINA SANCHES	F	25	F2029	18		ELITE	00:38:18

# CORRIDA FRANCIOSI

## 5KM FEM

104	5079	FERNANDA DANIELE PIRES QUEIROZ	F	30	F3039	27	-	00:38:25
105	5163	MARIANA DE ALMEIDA MURAT	F	42	F4049	39	DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:38:41
106	5159	MARIA LUCIA DE JESUS ALMEIDA	F	57	F5059	12	DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:38:42
107	5182	PAULA CAMARGO DIAS LOMBARDEIRO	F	42	F4049	40	ELITE	00:39:00
108	5130	KATIA OLIVEIRA DE CAMARGO TOBIAS	F	39	F3039	28	15 DE NOV	00:39:24
109	5179	PATRICIA COSTA MACHADO	F	43	F4049	41	DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:39:46
110	5209	SHEILA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	F	31	F3039	29	-	00:40:09
111	5054	CRISTIANE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES	F	46	F4049	42	POWER RUN	00:40:23
112	5215	TATIANE IANACONI	F	38	F3039	30	POWER RUN	00:40:24
113	5162	MARIA VITORIA RODRIGUES SANTOS	F	10	F0013	1	-	00:40:46
114	5015	AMANDA EUGENIO	F	40	F4049	43	ADS RIO BRANCO	00:41:13
115	5161	MARIA SELMA ZEINE DOS SANTOS	F	62	F6099	4	POWER RUN	00:41:14
116	5099	GISELE SABRINA DE OLIVEIRA	F	38	F3039	31	RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:41:49
117	5023	ANA PAULA QUEIROZ	F	30	F3039	32	-	00:42:12
118	5170	MONICA APARECIDA DA SILVA	F	48	F4049	44	-	00:42:17
119	5181	PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO ALMEIDA	F	43	F4049	45	-	00:42:41
120	5014	AMANDA AMBROSIO	F	30	F3039	33	-	00:42:43
121	5107	JANAINA FRANCO STIEVANO	F	45	F4049	46	POWER RUN	00:42:52
122	5009	ALESSANDRA GONCALVES DA SILVA BONFA	F	40	F4049	47	-	00:42:56
123	5106	ISABELA DAL BEM VAZ DE OLIVEIRA	F	14	F1419	3	-	00:43:41
124	5166	MICHELE FERNANDA DAL BEM PIRES	F	38	F3039	34	-	00:43:43
125	5233	VIVIANE MARIN PLENS	F	44	F4049	48	-	00:44:07
126	5020	ANA LAURA ALVES DA SILVA	F	32	F3039	35	FRANCIOSI	00:44:36
127	5032	ARIADNE FERNANDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	F	25	F2029	19	-	00:44:50

# CORRIDA FRANCIOSI

5KM FEM